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ALDERWOOD MALL PARKWAY

 001

    

SURVEYOR'S NOTE

THIS PLAN DEPICTS EXISTING PUBLIC RIGHTS-OF-WAY BASED ON A FIELD
SURVEY PERFORMED BY, OR UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF, THE
SURVEYOR WHOSE SEAL AND SIGNATURE APPEARS HERON. THE
SURVEYOR'S RESPONSIBILITY IS LIMITED TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING
INFORMATION SHOWN: TIES TO EXISTING SURVEY MONUMENTS AND THE
PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION OF THOSE MONUMENTS; THE GEOMETRY OF
EXISTING PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY ALIGNMENTS AND MARGINS, AND THEIR
RELATIONSHIP TO FOUND MONUMENTS; CONVEYANCES OF EVIDENCE OF
OTHER MEANS BY WHICH PUBLIC RIGHTS-OF-WAY HAVE BEEN OBTAINED,
BASED ON THE SURVEYOR'S OWN RESEARCH OR INFORMATION
DISCLOSED IN A TITLE COMMITMENT; REFERENCES TO PLATS, MAPS,
DEEDS, OR OTHER DOCUMENTS USED TO DETERMINE THE LOCATION AND
EXTENT OF PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY. SOME OF THE INFORMATION USED TO
CONTROL THE LOCATIONS OF EXISTING RIGHTS-OF-WAY MAY NOT BE
SHOWN ON THIS PLAN. EXCLUDING PUBLIC RIGHTS-OF-WAY, BOUNDARIES
HAVE NOT BEEN SURVEYED UNLESS NOTED HEREON.

PARCEL BOUNDARY NOTE

THE BOUNDARY LINES SHOWN HERON ARE UNRESOLVED, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

EASEMENT NOTE

THIS SURVEY DOES NOT PURPORT TO SHOW ANY
OR ALL EASEMENTS THAT MAY BE OF RECORD.

FIELD BOOK NOTE

1921, 1882, 1936, 1965, 1986, 2016,
2019, 2009, 1994, 2020, 2000, 2071,
2039, 2034, 2025, 2028, 2053
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005037.000.024.00
JONATHAN M. DELLA

2804 170TH ST SW

005037.000.044.00
MICHAEL D. & KATHLEEN A. ECHELBARGER,

TODD M. & CARI J. ECHELBARGER

005037.000.043.00
YOUSEF YOUSEFIZADEH &
PARVANEH SHARIFPOUR

005037.000.026.00
JAMES M. & DANA P. PACE

2832 170TH ST SW

005037.000.025.00
PARKWAY BUSINESS CENTER, LLC

2816 170TH ST SW

005037.000.023.01
CONKLIN INVESTMENTS, LLC

005037.000.022.00
CONKLIN INVESTMENTS, LLC

005037.000.021.00
CHUCK CROSBY

2905 170TH ST SW

003728.001.015.02
S4 VENTURES LLC

LOT 161718 19

003728.001.019.00
CATS PROPERTIES LLC

2021

003728.001.021.00
CATS PROPERTIES LLC

17410 ASH WAY

17
2N

D
 S

T 
SW

R
O

AD
 L

O
G

# 
09

61
0

60' R/W PER AF# 8603110180
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SR 525

LYNNWOOD HOME
TRACTS DIV NO. 2

AF# 1037108

ALDERWOOD MALL PARKWAY
ROAD LOG# 9750

SR 525
NORTHBOUND
ON/OFF-RAMP

011

010

008

001

002

BEGIN PLAN
N: 638,175.224
E: 1,615,533.116

STORAGE UNITS

STORAGE UNITS

STORAGE UNITS
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54
+7

1
55

+0
0

56
+0

0
57

+0
0

58
+0

0
59

+0
0

INTERSECTION
STA: 114+20.10 (ALDERWOOD MALL PARKWAY)=
STA: 50+00.00 (172ND ST SW RWCL)

INTERSECTION
STA: 118+49.00 (ALDERWOOD MALL PARKWAY)=
STA: 60+00.00 (170TH ST SW RWCL)

49

00
5

003728.001.020.00
CATS PROPERTIES LLC

003728.001.018.00
SNOHOMISH COUNTY

003728.001.017.00
HYUK & SOON KWON

17110 ASH WAY

005037.000.045.00

005037.000.046.00
PUBLIC STORAGE PROP XVII, INC

2824 172ND ST SW

STA 110+39.0 ±
75.00' LT

STA 110+85.00
90.00' LT

STA 112+25.00
65.00' LT

STA 115+25.0 ±
120.39' LT

STA 110+51.7 ±
105.00' RT

STA 114+52.1 ±
130.00' RT

STA 114+51.9 ±
85.00' RTSTA 109+70.00

105.00' RT

STA 113+75.00
130.00' RT

STA 114+95.00
85.00' RT

(PE)

(PE)

(PE)

(PE)

STA 110+38.0 ±
(PE)

(TE)

(TE)
(TE)

LYNNWOOD HOME TRACTS DIV NO. 2
AF# 1037108

003STA 48+82.26
61.25' RT

STA 48+38.69
61.25' RT

004

STA 117+83.28
80.91' LT

R=1000.00

Δ=34°12'05"

(TE)

ALDERWOOD MANOR NO. 3
A.F.N. 270411
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STA 58+79.81
52.00' RT

STA 58+03.00
52.00' RT

60' R/W PER AF# 8603110180

60' R/W PER AF# 8603110180

60' R/W PER AF# 8603110180 60' R/W PER AF# 8603110180 60' R/W PER AF# 8603110180
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MICHAEL D.  & KATHLEEN A. ECHELBARGER,
TODD M. & CARI J. ECHELBARGER
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EXISTING R/W CENTERLINE

EXISTING RIGHT-OF WAY
HISTORIC RIGHT-OF WAY

NEW RIGHT-OF WAY LINE

PROPERTY LINE
OWNERSHIP LINE

EXISTING EASEMENT
TEMPORARY EASEMENT
PERMANENT EASEMENT

BUILDING

EXISTING EDGE OF PAVEMENT
EDGE OF CONCRETE
SIDEWALK
EDGE OF GRAVEL
FENCE

LEGEND

x x

NEW PROPERTY ACQUISITION

EXISTING CURB

QUARTER CORNER EXISTING

MONUMENT FOUND (AS NOTED)

PROPERTY OWNERSHIP NUMBERS

SURVEY CONTROL POINT NUMBER123

TEMPORARY EASEMENT

PERMANENT EASEMENT
(TE)

(PE)

(M)

RIGHT-OF-WAYR/W

XXX

PROPERTY ACQUISITION REQUIRED FOR
MITIGATION SITE (OWNERSHIP TABLE)
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MONUMENT TABLE - ALDERWOOD MALL PARKWAY
NO.

157

150

22780

113

111

STATION

98+91.05

102+35.00

110+40.11

114+20.09

118+49.73

OFFSET

0.00'

0.00'

58.32' LT

3.69' LT

0.00'

DESCRIPTION

EXIST. CASED TACK SET IN CONCRETE FILLED ±2" IRON PIPE
(DOWN-0.3); VISITED: MARCH, 2020 - 032/2019

EXIST. CASED TACK SET IN CONCRETE FILLED ±2" IRON PIPE
(DOWN-0.4'); VISITED: MARCH, 2020 - 011/2019

EXIST. 3~1/2"x3~1/2" CONCRETE POST, LEANING ±0.4' NE & ±2.0' ABOVE
GRADE; VISITED: MAY, 2020 - 510/2019

EXIST. CASED TACK SET IN CONCRETE FILLED ±2" IRON PIPE
(DOWN-0.6'); MAY, 2017 - 513/1921

EXIST. CASED TACK SET IN CONCRETE FILLED ±2" IRON PIPE
(DOWN-0.7'); VISITED: MAY, 2017 - 511/1921

MONUMENT TABLE - ALDERWOOD MALL PARKWAY
NO.

157

150

22780

113

111

STATION

98+91.05

102+35.00

110+40.11

114+20.09

118+49.73

OFFSET

0.00'

0.00'

58.32' LT

3.69' LT

0.00'

DESCRIPTION

EXIST. CASED TACK SET IN CONCRETE FILLED ±2" IRON PIPE
(DOWN-0.3); VISITED: MARCH, 2020 - 032/2019

EXIST. CASED TACK SET IN CONCRETE FILLED ±2" IRON PIPE
(DOWN-0.4'); VISITED: MARCH, 2020 - 011/2019

EXIST. 3~1/2"x3~1/2" CONCRETE POST, LEANING ±0.4' NE & ±2.0' ABOVE
GRADE; VISITED: MAY, 2020 - 510/2019

EXIST. CASED TACK SET IN CONCRETE FILLED ±2" IRON PIPE
(DOWN-0.6'); MAY, 2017 - 513/1921

EXIST. CASED TACK SET IN CONCRETE FILLED ±2" IRON PIPE
(DOWN-0.7'); VISITED: MAY, 2017 - 511/1921
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OWNERSHIPS
 ACQUISITION DOCUMENT

(AUDITOR  FILE NO.)
PARCEL

NO. NAME AREA RIGHT OF
WAY

ACQUISTION
AREA REMAINDER PERMANENT

EASEMENTS
TEMPORARY
EASEMENTS

001 PUBLIC STORAGE PROP XVII, INC 133,685 SF 1,383 SF 12,302 SF 698 SF 1,362 SF

002 MICHAEL D. & KATHLEEN A. ECHELBARGER, TODD M. &
CARI J. ECHELBARGER 11,135 SF 4,534 SF

003 JONATHAN M. DELLA 11,101 SF 746 SF

004 PARKWAY BUSINESS CENTER, LLC 21,531 SF 1,691 SF

005 ALDERWOOD SAFE STORAGE, LLC -SEE SHEET RW02-

008 CATS PROPERTIES LLC 93,294 SF 3,372 SF

010 SNOHOMISH COUNTY 145,071 SF 5,385 SF

011 HYUK & SOON KWON 145,475 SF 1,080 SF

    

STA 48+00
LIMIT OF PLAN

STA 57+50
LIMIT OF PLAN

   

5-3-2023

5/32023

5.3.23
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6.5' SLOPE EASEMENT
PER AF# 202001240734

ADDITIONAL R/W PER S.W.D.  AF# 201506220158

13ALDERWOOD MANOR NO. 3
A.F.N. 270411

30' R/W PER WSDOT Q.C.D. PER AF# 8603110180
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20' R/W PER S.W.D.
AF# 200205311100

20' R/W PER AF# 8206230224

14

122+00 123+00 124+00 125+00 126+00 127+00 128+00 129+00 130+00

131+00ALDERWOOD MALL PARKWAY
ROAD LOG# 9750

006

014

005

END OF PLAN
N: 640,674.605

E: 1,615,568.723

RETAIL SHOPPING STORE

STORAGE UNITS

ALDERWOOD MANOR NO. 2
AF# 234757

STORAGE UNITS

STORAGE UNITS

STORAGE UNITS

STORAGE UNITS

STORAGE UNITS

STORAGE UNITS

STORAGE UNITS

GAS PUMPS

ALDERWOOD MANOR NO. 2
AF# 234757

003728.001.013.03
UNITY CHURCH FOR TODAY

16902 ASH WAY

003728.001.013.02
UNITY CHURCH FOR TODAY

16727 ALDERWOOD MALL PARKWAY

003728.001.012.00
SUI W. CHAN

003728.001.010.08
AVALON ALDERWOOD PHASE 1 LLC

16717 ALDERWOOD MALL PRKY.

003727.001.018.00
FRED MEYER STORES INC

2902 164TH ST SW

STA 124+26.5 ±
87.75' RT

STA 125+00.45
106.95' RT

STA 125+00.00
80.00' LT

STA 124+23.00
76.56' LT

STA 124+75.41
130.87' LT

STA 125+27.23
182.22' LT

STA 125+41.87
223.05' LT

(TE)

STA 125+10.67
70.00' RT

STA 124+33.7 ±

STA 124+31.1 ±
70.00' RT

(PE)

(PE) (PE)

STA 124+69.35
76.44' LT
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60' R/W PER AF# 8603110180

60' R/W PER AF# 8603110180

60' R/W PER AF# 8603110180

60' R/W PER AF# 8603110180

PERMANENT MAINTENANCE
EASEMENT PER AF# 201910180629
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VARIABLE R/W PER S.W.D. AF# 200906050500

N0°26'55"E
N0°51'45"E

RWCL A.P. STA 126+93.60

270410.001.008.00
ALDERWOOD SAFE STORAGE, LLC

412 164TH  ST SW

STA 125+13.4 ±
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4

30' R/W PER WSDOT Q.C.D. PER AF# 8603110180 30' R/W PER R6

13.5' R/W PER AF# 202001210733
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STA 125+99.84
221.51' LT

STA 126+02.06
163.59' LT

STA 125+91.62
94.99' LT

STA 125+81.1 ±

STA 125+55.0 ±
60.00' LT

STA 125+60.17
80.00' LT

EXISTING R/W CENTERLINE

EXISTING RIGHT-OF WAY
HISTORIC RIGHT-OF WAY

NEW RIGHT-OF WAY LINE

PROPERTY LINE
OWNERSHIP LINE

EXISTING EASEMENT
TEMPORARY EASEMENT
PERMANENT EASEMENT

BUILDING

EXISTING EDGE OF PAVEMENT
EDGE OF CONCRETE
SIDEWALK
EDGE OF GRAVEL
FENCE

LEGEND

x x

NEW PROPERTY ACQUISITION

EXISTING CURB

QUARTER CORNER EXISTING

MONUMENT FOUND (AS NOTED)

PROPERTY OWNERSHIP NUMBERS

SURVEY CONTROL POINT NUMBER123

TEMPORARY EASEMENT

PERMANENT EASEMENT
(TE)

(PE)

(M)

RIGHT-OF-WAYR/W

XXX

PROPERTY ACQUISITION REQUIRED FOR
MITIGATION SITE (OWNERSHIP TABLE)

MONUMENT TABLE - ALDERWOOD MALL PARKWAY
NO.

114

105

STATION

126+93.60

135+67.43

OFFSET

0.00'

0.00'

DESCRIPTION

EXIST. CASED TACK SET IN CONCRETE FILLED ±2" IRON PIPE
(DOWN-0.9'); VISITED: MAY, 2017 - 521/1921

EXIST. CASED TACK (LEANING WEST) SET IN CONCRETE FILLED ±2" IRON
PIPE; VISITED: MAY, 2017 - 472/1921

MONUMENT TABLE - ALDERWOOD MALL PARKWAY
NO.

114

105

STATION

126+93.60

135+67.43

OFFSET

0.00'

0.00'

DESCRIPTION

EXIST. CASED TACK SET IN CONCRETE FILLED ±2" IRON PIPE
(DOWN-0.9'); VISITED: MAY, 2017 - 521/1921

EXIST. CASED TACK (LEANING WEST) SET IN CONCRETE FILLED ±2" IRON
PIPE; VISITED: MAY, 2017 - 472/1921

SECTION 10, T. 27 N, R. 4 E., W.M.

DATE NO. REVISION BY FUNDING NO.

SHEET NO.
REFERENCE

SHEETS

OF

SHEET

M
ay

 3
, 2

02
3 

- 8
:5

4 
AM

 - 
SP

W
EF

P 
- \

\S
N

O
C

O
\S

D
R

IV
ES

\S
PW

_D
AT

A\
PW

_P
R

O
JE

C
T_

D
AT

A_
M

AN
AG

EM
EN

T\
6-

PR
O

JE
C

TS
\_

U
PI

 Y
EA

R
_2

01
9\

19
-0

01
0\

02
_C

AD
D

\D
ES

IG
N

\R
O

W
\1

9-
00

10
 R

W
.D

W
G

 - 
La

yo
ut

 N
am

e:
 R

W
02
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OWNERSHIPS
ACQUISITION DOCUMENT

(AUDITOR FILE NO.)
PARCEL

NO. NAME AREA RIGHT OF
WAY

ACQUISITION
AREA REMAINDER PERMANENT

EASEMENTS
TEMPORARY
EASEMENTS

005 ALDERWOOD SAFE STORAGE, LLC 245,910 SF 845 SF 245,065 SF 4,273 SF 7,884 SF

006 FRED MEYER STORES INC 612,068 SF 307 SF 611,761 SF 5,364 SF

014 UNITY CHURCH FOR TODAY 78,427 SF 797 SF 77,630 SF 2,170 SF
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